
Resultat Snöröken 2 februari 2020 
Arrangerad av Kumla Sportskyttar 

 

Smith&Wesson: 
1  Lasse Nilsson NTG Smith&Wesson 90 

2  Roland Gustafsson Edsvalla SK Smith&Wesson 89 

3  Peter Holm Hallsberg PK Smith&Wesson 89 

4  Ronnie Ljungvall Närtuna Smith&Wesson 87 

5  Sune Andersson Kumla SS Smith&Wesson 87 

6  Mikael Lauth Smedsbo PK Smith&Wesson 87 

7  Christer Björnberg Falköping SSK Smith&Wesson 86 

8  Tomas Luth Tysslinge Smith&Wesson 86 

9  Peter Gustafsson Edsvalla PK Smith&Wesson 86 

10 Stefan Petersson Hallsberg PK Smith&Wesson 85 

11 Björn juhlin Närtuna-Gottröra Smith&Wesson 84 

12 Fredrik Hultman Edsvalla SKF Smith&Wesson 82 

13 Jojje Wallinder ESS Smith&Wesson 77 

14 Jan Dawidson Karlskoga PK Smith&Wesson 74 

15 Jimi Högfeldt Tysslinge SK Smith&Wesson 73 

16 Leif Hultman Edsvalla SKF Smith&Wesson 69 

17 Lars Käck Hallsberg PK Smith&Wesson 65 

18 Tommy Johansson Lesjöfors PK Smith&Wesson 

 

 

Mariette: 

56 

1  Mikael Lauth Smedsbo PK Mariette 89 

2  Ronnie Ljungvall Närtuna Mariette 87 

3  Sune Andersson Kumla SS Mariette 87 

4  Tommy Sundin Smedsbo PK Mariette 86 

5  Jojje Wallinder ESS Mariette 86 

6  Peter Holm Hallsberg PK Mariette 86 

7  Tomas Luth Tysslinge Mariette 86 

8  Björn Juhlin Närtuna-Gottröra Mariette 85 

9  Roland Gustafsson Edsvalla SKF Mariette 84 

10 Fredrik Hultman Edsvalla SKF Mariette 84 

11 Christer Björnberg Falköping SSK Mariette 82 

12 Bengt Skoglund Edsvalla SKF Mariette 80 

13 Lasse Nilsson NTG PSK Mariette 80 

14 Peter Gustafsson Edsvalla SK Mariette 80 

15 Håkan Karlsson Kumla SS Mariette 73 

16 Lars Käck Hallsberg PK Mariette 71 

17 Michael Elkeus Edsvalla SKF Mariette 68 

18 Tommy Johansson Lesjöfors PK Mariette 61 

19 Mikael Kedemark Edsvalla SKF Mariette 58 

20 Leif Hultman Edsvalla SKF Mariette 52 

21 Tim Johansson Lesjöfors PK Mariette 48 

22 Oskar Eriksson Kumla SS Mariette 30 

23 Jimi Högfeldt Tysslinge SK Mariette -4 

24 Tommy Johansson Lesjöfors PK Mariette 
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Küchenreuter: 

1  Lasse Nilsson NTG Küchenreuter 91 

2  Christer Björnberg Falköping SSK Küchenreuter 89 

3  Mikael Lauth Smedsbo PK Küchenreuter 88 

4  Roland Gustafsson Edsvalla SK Küchenreuter 82 

5  Ronnie Ljungvall Närtuna Küchenreuter 81 

6  Tomas Luth Tysslinge Küchenreuter 77 

7  Jojje Wallinder ESS Küchenreuter 72 

8  Peter Gustafsson Edsvalla SKF Küchenreuter 67 

9  Birgitta Björnberg Falköping SSK Küchenreuter -10 

10 Tommy Sundin Smedsbo PK Küchenreuter -10 

 

 

 


